2020 EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

January February March
Luncheon Thursday, January 23 Luncheon Thursday, February 20 LUNCHEON POSTPONED
11:00 AM — Economic Foresight with Dr. Husing 11:00 AM — BOMA California: Legislation,
Canyon Crest Country Club, Riverside Regulation, Energy

Canyon Crest Country Club, Riverside

&
Lunch Sponsor: ABM Lunch Sponsor: Caor..g

Building Value

Board meeting Friday, January 31 Board Meeting Friday, February 28

April May June
DARK GOLF CLASSIC POSTPONED Member Appreciation Friday, June 5th

12:00 PM — MCA Realty, Riverside

July August September
BOMA Summer Mixer Friday, July 17 31st Annual Charity Golf Classic BOMAFest 2020 Friday, September 18
4:.00 PM Tournament Friday, August 28 11:00 AM - Vendor Appreciation & Trade Show
Punch Bowl Social, Rancho Cucamonga 8:00 AM Mission Inn, Riverside

Eagle Glen, Corona
Charity: The CARE Project, Inc.
BOMA International Virtual Conference & Expo

July 7-9

Board Meeting Friday, July 31 Board Meeting Friday, September 25
October November December

Wine Excursion Friday, October 23 Bar Crawl Friday, November 13 Holiday Luncheon Friday, December 4

Temecula Valley Riverside 11:00 AM — Table Tops, Awards, Toy Drive

Mission Inn, Riverside

BOMA California Thursday, November 5
Newport

www.bomaie.org

Federated with BOMA International Bom
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